

Present :- Teerthankar Bhattacharyya, Judge Special (Under Electricity Act), Bankura, (In-charge).

JO Code No. WB00837

Spl El 06/2023

CNR No. WBBK01-000081-2023

Order no. 05

Dated 04.05.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.

Sole accused Amiya Makur on CB is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in-charge files hazira.

Fix 03.10.2023 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Sd/- T. Bhattacharyya
Judge Special (EL), Bankura
(In-charge)